
MEN’S DIVISION 156.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 152.8 280.0 10

2 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 154.1 275.0 8

3 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 150.4 235.0 6

4 Deacon Rozar Rose Hill High School 155.3 220.0 4

5 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 150.1 210.0 0

6 Aden  Alvarado Ulysses High School 152.7 195.0 2

7 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 154.5 190.0 0

8 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 154.2 180.0 0

9 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 153.9 165.0 1

10 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 152.0 110.0 0

11 Alejandro Del Rey Wellington High School 149.0 0 0

12 Lawson Hay Paola High School 154.8 0 0

Men’s Division 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 152.8 445.0 10

2 Lawson Hay Paola High School 154.8 405.0 8

3 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 154.1 390.0 6

4 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 150.1 340.0 4

5 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 150.4 330.0 0

6 Aden  Alvarado Ulysses High School 152.7 305.0 2

7 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 154.5 305.0 0

8 Deacon Rozar Rose Hill High School 155.3 285.0 1

9 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 154.2 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Alejandro Del Rey Wellington High School 149.0 225.0 0

11 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 152.0 185.0 0

12 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 153.9 0 0

Men’s Division 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 152.8 265.0 10

2 Aden  Alvarado Ulysses High School 152.7 235.0 8

3 Lawson Hay Paola High School 154.8 225.0 6

4 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 154.1 215.0 4

5 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 154.5 205.0 2

6 Deacon Rozar Rose Hill High School 155.3 185.0 1

7 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 154.2 180.0 0

8 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 150.1 170.0 0

9 Alejandro Del Rey Wellington High School 149.0 135.0 0

10 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 150.4 135.0 0

11 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 152.0 120.0 0

12 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 153.9 0 0

Men’s Division 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 152.8 990.0 10

2 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 154.1 880.0 8

3 Aden  Alvarado Ulysses High School 152.7 735.0 6

4 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 150.1 720.0 4

5 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 150.4 700.0 0

6 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 154.5 700.0 0

7 Deacon Rozar Rose Hill High School 155.3 690.0 2



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 154.2 630.0 0

9 Lawson Hay Paola High School 154.8 630.0 1

10 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 152.0 415.0 0

11 Alejandro Del Rey Wellington High School 149.0 360.0 0

12 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 153.9 165.0 0


